2/13/2026

of Games

3,984
1,530

Year Summary SD

Hold

Handle Paid

$12,696.89 ($8,891.11) $3,805.78
$5,152.61 ($6,690.24) ($1,537.63)

$17,849.50 ($15,581.35) $2,268.15

Hold %

29.97
-29.84

12.71

Year:

Unpaid

($8.25)
$94.40

$86.15

2026

Winners

$8,882.86
$6,784.64

$15,667.50

Winners%

69.96
131.67

87.78



