

Year Summary

SD

Year: 2026

	<u>ofGames</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>Hold %</u>	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Winners %</u>
1	3,984	\$12,696.89	(\$8,891.11)	\$3,805.78	29.97	(\$8.25)	\$8,882.86	69.96
2	1,530	\$5,152.61	(\$6,690.24)	(\$1,537.63)	-29.84	\$94.40	\$6,784.64	131.67
		\$17,849.50	(\$15,581.35)	\$2,268.15	12.71	\$86.15	\$15,667.50	87.78